Forstirkta valberedningens forslag

Val till regionfullmiktige

Namn

1. Anna Ingers

2. Mikael Skoog

3. Ann Danielsson

4. Nemrud Biyiikkaya
5. Yvonne Augustin

6. Jeremie Poirier

7. Kim Plunteman

8. Tommi Hakala

9. Khawla Ibrahim

10. Vehid Stovrag

11. Tonka Frodlund
12. Marcus Strandberg
13. Katarina Kovac Gronberg

Alder
53
58
64
55
63
33
37
45
59
56
60
55
66

Yrke
Butiksmedarbetare
Konsult

Sjukgymnast

Likare

Regionrad
Tillvaxtstrateg
Organisationsutvecklare
Ombudsman Byggnads
Processledare
Maskinoperator
Produktionschef
Lagerarbetare
Skadespelare



